WORKING CALENDAR Y2026 wgviunnsvinvauilszanil 2569 (EXEDY THAILAND CO., LTD.)
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oot e Dt 9218 31 Epartl raond ke Grighel change 11l (Working Day Y.2026 244 Days
1 Juffufllwy / New Years Day) Thu 1-Jan-26 - Traditional Holiday 13  Days
2 Juway / Makha Bucha bay - Tue 3-Mar-26 - Weekly Holiday 104 Days
3 Jusanmus / Songkran Day Mon 13-Apr-26 - Special traditional Holiday 4  Days
4 Jusansud / Songkran Day Tue 14-Apr-26 Igs_a_] 1§§ Days
5  Jumenmiue / Songkran Day Wed 15-Apr-26 Jutasilifluuvineul Working on Saturday
6  Juuseoru / Labour Day - Fri 1-May-26 Fuvihou Junganaunu
7 wawweduiuiaraywn / Susbtitution for Visakha Bucha Day (Sun. 31-May-26) Mon 1-Jun-26 Working Day Compensated Day
8 Jua&uv 5.10 / H.M. the King's Birthday Tue 28-Jul-26 14-Mar-26 Fri 6-Nov-26
9 FJuaraiwyn / Asarnha Bucha Day ) Wed 29-Jul-26 AnuaiuuyaWndaulszEnil
10 Juwiuvewne / National Mother's Day . Wed 12-Aug-26 Fungawndaudszani
11 fnflunsuwins / The King Rama IX Memorial Day ) Tue 13-Oct-26 Company Annual Holiday
12 wsweiuvauvorné / Susbtitution for National Father's Day (Sat. 5-Dec-26) Mon 7-Dec-26 Fri. 2-Jan-26
13 judul / New Year's Eve Thu 31-Dec-26 Mon. 2-Mar-26
14 Judn%/ Chakri Memorial Day Mon 6-Apr-26 Mon 27-Jul-26 Thu. 16-Apr-26
15 Juadofuuwszruuwssy witndd / HM. Queen Suthida Wed 3-Jun-26 Mon 28-Dec-26 Fri. 17-Apr-26
16 Jufltuwisa / Chulalongkom Memorial Day Fri 23-Oct-26 Tue 29-Dec-26
17 Junsznunudssisuye / Constitution Day Thu 10-Dec-26 Wed 30-Dec-26
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